SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7157-7160/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-02-2021 in SA No. 335/2020 26-02-2021 in SA No. 328/2020 26-02-2021 in SA No. 473/2020 26-02-2021 in SA No. 369/2020 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

RAJESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(D.NO.10773/2021 LIST ON 25.04.2023 AS PER CHIEF JUSTICES COURT MENTIONING DATED 10.04.2023

NOT TO BE DELETED FROM 25.04.2023 AS PER CHIEF JUSTICES COURT MENTIONING DATED 20.04.2023)

Date: 02-05-2023 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tom Joseph, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, AOR Ms. Parul Shukla, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 11.07.2023.

(SONIA GULATI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)